
Revised: 5/12/04

Pee-Wee Commissioner: Baseball Commissioner:
Bob Terrell 743-8987 Blake Eller 479-0108

mrcbcbaseball@comcast.net

1. Woolridge Kennedy 739-8601 5. Providence Bryant 379-6730
2. Spring Run Vitale 739-5822 6. Woodlake Hamm
3. Reams Jenkins 763-1079             7. Evergreen7. Evergreen Helbig 378-1751
4. Midlothian Colbert 594-0050

1. Chalkley Phillips 271-1499 5. Salem Brown 275-0151
2. Hening Rowland 275-7912 6. Enon Hunt 530-2848
3. Jacobs VonCanon 745-4326 7. Chester Britt 748-7104
4. Davis Scampoli 674-8152 8. Bellwood Miller 271-3535

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)

AMERICAN
EAST WEST

Printable Version

CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS
2004 STALLION SCHEDULE

NATIONAL
EAST WEST



Revised: 5/12/04

CBC 2004

STALLION NATIONAL RW # 7 IB # 14

Thursday April 22
6:00PM 5 VS 6
8:00PM 3 VS 4

Friday April 23
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Saturday April 24
9:00AM

11:00AM 1 VS 7
1:00PM 2 VS 5
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday April 26

6:00PM 4 VS 1
8:00PM 5 VS 3

Tuesday April 27

6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday April 28

6:00PM 6 VS 2
8:00PM 5 VS 7

Thursday April 29

6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 30

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 1

9:00AM
11:00PM 3 VS 2
1:00PM 1 VS 6
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 3

6:00PM 3 VS 1
8:00PM 2 VS 4

Tuesday May 4

6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 5

6:00PM 7 VS 6
8:00PM X

Thursday May 6

6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004 GOYNE
STALLION NATIONAL RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK # 4
Friday May 7

6:00PM 6 VS 5
8:00PM 7 VS 2

Saturday May 8
9:00AM 5 VS 4

11:00AM 6 VS 3
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 10
6:00PM 3 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 1

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM 4 VS 6
8:00PM 7 VS 1

Thursday May 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 14
6:00PM X
8:00PM X

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00PM N1 VS A8
1:00PM N2 VS A7
3:00PM N3 VS A6
5:00PM N4 VS A5
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM X
8:00PM X

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM 5 VS 2
8:00PM 4 VS 3

Thursday May 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 21
6:00PM 2 VS 6
8:00PM
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CBC 2004
STALLION NATIONAL RW # 7 IB # 14
Saturday May 22

9:00AM XXX
11:00AM XXX

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 24
6:00PM 6 VS 7
8:00PM 2 VS 3

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Thursday May 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 28
6:00PM 7 VS 5
8:00PM 6 VS 1

Saturday May 29
9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 31
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM 1 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 2

Thursday June 3
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 4
6:00PM 3 VS 6
8:00PM 4 VS 5
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CBC 2004
STALLION NATIONAL RW # 7 IB # 14
Saturday June 5

9:00AM
11:00AM N5 VS A1

1:00PM N6 VS A2
3:00PM N7 VS A3
5:00PM X
7:00PM

Monday June 7
6:00PM 2 VS 7
8:00PM XXXXXX

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM 6 VS 4
8:00PM 1 VS 5

Thursday June 10
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 11
6:00PM 7 VS 3
8:00PM

Saturday June 12
9:00AM 7 VS 4

11:00PM 1 VS 2
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 14
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM A5 VS N1
8:00PM A6 VS N2

Thursday June 17
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 18
6:00PM A7 VS N3
8:00PM XXXXXX
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CBC 2004 RW # 7 IB # 14
STALLION NATIONAL
Saturday June 19

9:00AM
11:00AM A2 VS N7

1:00PM A3 VS N6
3:00PM A4 VS N5
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 21
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 24
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 26
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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Revised: 5/12/04

CBC 2004 GOYNE

STALLION AMERICAN IB # 14 PARK # 4

Thursday April 22
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 6

Friday April 23
6:00PM 3 VS 4
8:00PM

Saturday April 24
9:00AM

11:00AM 1 VS 7
1:00PM 2 VS 5
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday April 26
6:00PM 8 VS 6
8:00PM 4 VS 1

Tuesday April 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday April 28
6:00PM 7 VS 8
8:00PM 5 VS 3

Thursday April 29
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 30
6:00PM 4 VS 8 5 VS 7
8:00PM 3 VS 2 1 VS 6

Saturday May 1
9:00AM

11:00PM 6 VS 8
1:00PM 7 VS 1
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM 2 VS 3

Monday May 3
6:00PM 3 VS 1 2 VS 4
8:00PM 8 VS 5

Tuesday May 4
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 5
6:00PM 1 VS 8 7 VS 6
8:00PM 5 VS 2 4 VS 3

Thursday May 6
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004 GOYNE
STALLION AMERICAN IB # 14 PARK # 4
Friday May 7

6:00PM 2 VS 8 3 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 1 4 VS 6

Saturday May 8
9:00AM

11:00AM 6 VS 5
1:00PM 8 VS 3
3:00PM 1 VS 2
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 10
6:00PM 7 VS 5
8:00PM 2 VS 6

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM 8 VS 7 5 VS 4
8:00PM 6 VS 1

Thursday May 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 14
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00PM N1 VS A8
1:00PM N2 VS A7
3:00PM N3 VS A6
5:00PM N4 VS A5
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM 7 VS 4
8:00PM

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM 5 VS 8
8:00PM 4 VS 2

Thursday May 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 21
6:00PM 1 VS 3
8:00PM 4 VS 5
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CBC 2004 GOYNE
STALLION AMERICAN IB # 14 PARK # 4
Saturday May 22

9:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 24
6:00PM 8 VS 4
8:00PM

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM 3 VS 5 1 VS 4
8:00PM 8 VS 2

Thursday May 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 28
6:00PM 3 VS 6
8:00PM 2 VS 7

Saturday May 29
9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 31
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM 6 VS 2
8:00PM 1 VS 5

Thursday June 3
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 4
6:00PM 7 VS 3
8:00PM 8 VS 1
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CBC 2004 GOYNE
STALLION AMERICAN IB # 14 PARK # 4 RW # 7
Saturday June 5

9:00AM
11:00AM N5 VS A1

1:00PM N6 VS A2
3:00PM N7 VS A3
5:00PM N8 VS A4
7:00PM

Monday June 7
6:00PM 6 VS 4
8:00PM

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM 2 VS 1
8:00PM 6 VS 7

Thursday June 10
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 11
6:00PM 7 VS 2
8:00PM 6 VS 3

Saturday June 12
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 14
6:00PM
8:00PM 3 VS 8

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM A5 VS N1
8:00PM A6 VS N2

Thursday June 17
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 18
6:00PM A7 VS N3
8:00PM A8 VS N4

PAGE 10 OF 11



CBC 2004 IB # 14
STALLION AMERICAN
Saturday June 19

9:00AM
11:00AM A1 VS N8

1:00PM A2 VS N7
3:00PM A3 VS N6
5:00PM A4 VS N5
7:00PM

Monday June 21
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 24
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 26
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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